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 Classificació  : GRAN PREMI VILAJUIGA - VETERANS                                    

 

 Data           : 21/05/11 

 Distancia      :  62     Kms - Promig     :  36.44  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     153 PERICAS,Jordi        VE-40  VALLÉS CLUB CICLISTA       01:42:05           

   2     164 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:42:17       12 seg. 

   3       8 CUBERO,Luis          VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:42:48       43 seg. 

   4      18 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:43:05     1:00 min. 

   5     159 HUELAMO,Ricard       VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:43:10     1:05 min. 

   6      22 GARCIA,Adolfo        VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:43:21     1:16 min. 

   7       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:43:43     1:38 min. 

   8     136 MAYA,Diego           VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:44:21     2:16 min. 

   9      46 LOPEZ,Benito Alberto VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:44:34     2:29 min. 

  10     135 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:44:40     2:35 min. 

  11      48 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:45:25     3:20 min. 

  12      72 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  ELECTROIZAS C C            01:45:25     3:20 min. 

  13      81 CARRILLO,MIquel Ange VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:45:35     3:30 min. 

  14      19 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:45:46     3:41 min. 

  15      88 CONZELMANN,Ralf Klau VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  01:45:46     3:41 min. 

  16      56 VELA,German          VE-40  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:45:54     3:49 min. 

  17     108 CATALAN,Francesc Jos VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:45:55     3:50 min. 

  18      17 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:45:56     3:51 min. 

  19      44 PEREZ,José           VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:45:56     3:51 min. 

  20      73 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:45:56     3:51 min. 

  21      15 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:45:57     3:52 min. 

  22     163 ERENA,Xavier         VE-40  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:46:00     3:55 min. 

  23     181 CASALS,Joan          VE-40  GRANOLLERS. CLUB CICLISTA  01:46:03     3:58 min. 

  24      39 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:46:09     4:04 min. 

  25      89 GAZQUEZ,José         VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  01:46:10     4:05 min. 

  26     101 VIANA,Pedro          VE-40  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:46:11     4:06 min. 

  27     180 GUERRERO,Jose Luis   VE-40  DOCTORE                    01:46:14     4:09 min. 

  28     120 OLMEDILLAS,Federico  VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:46:15     4:10 min. 

  29      40 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:46:41     4:36 min. 

  30      47 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:46:42     4:37 min. 

  31     139 PEREZ,Emili          VE-40  TRIATLO ANDORRA            01:46:51     4:46 min. 

  32      84 SALA,Santi           VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:46:55     4:50 min. 

  33      54 NOCETE,José          VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:46:55     4:50 min. 

  34     594 OLDS,Shelley J       F-ELI  DIIADORA-PASTA ZARA        01:47:18     5:13 min. 

  35      25 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:47:20     5:15 min. 

  36     140 OLIVES,Josep Mª      VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:47:24     5:19 min. 

  37     118 CORTIZO,José Antonio VE-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:47:30     5:25 min. 

  38      92 ROCA,Francisco       VE-60  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:47:32     5:27 min. 

  39     189 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:47:48     5:43 min. 

  40     117 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:47:50     5:45 min. 

  41      10 GARCIA,Jordi         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:47:51     5:46 min. 

  42      41 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:47:53     5:48 min. 

  43      23 MOLINA,Santiago      VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:48:26     6:21 min. 

  44     103 BLANCO,Angel         VE-40  BETULO CLUB CICLISTA       01:48:27     6:22 min. 

  45     194 BEJUMEA,Jose         VE-40  C.C. LE BOULOU             01:48:40     6:35 min. 

  46      26 RIPOLL,José Maria    VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:48:40     6:35 min. 

  47     195 TOURNADRE,Gerard     MA-50  C.C. LE BOULOU             01:49:06     7:01 min. 

  48      61 BOZA,Enrique         VE-40  BASOLI-GHOST               01:49:06     7:01 min. 

  49       7 ALGUACIL,Jesús       VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:49:09     7:04 min. 

  50      12 GANDUL,Angel         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:49:14     7:09 min. 

  51     111 GUERRERO,Gabriel     VE-40  DOCTORE                    01:49:42     7:37 min. 

  52     119 GARCIA,Eduard        VE-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:49:52     7:47 min. 

  53      90 HERNANDEZ,Juan       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  01:49:57     7:52 min. 

  54      80 AMOR,Jesús           VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:50:13     8:08 min. 

  55     142 GOEREE,Christian     VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:50:20     8:15 min. 

  56      58 SANCHEZ,Alfonso      VE-60  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:50:22     8:17 min. 

  57     192 BOYES,Wayne Michael  VE-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:50:44     8:39 min. 

  58     188 TITOS,Maria Rosa     F-ELI  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:50:45     8:40 min. 
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  59     187 RESPAUT,Didier       MA-50  C.C. LE BOULOU             01:50:54     8:49 min. 

  60      86 ARIAS,Jorge Manuel   VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:51:12     9:07 min. 

  61     115 SEPULVEDA,Rodrigo    VE-40  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA     01:51:23     9:18 min. 

  62     125 MARTINA,Raffaelle    VE-40  BADABICISPORT              01:51:58     9:53 min. 

  63     174 TOBIAS,Francesc      VE-60  RENAULT OLOT               01:52:00     9:55 min. 

  64     149 FERNANDEZ,Francesc X VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:52:02     9:57 min. 

  65      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:52:05    10:00 min. 

  66     122 OLIVA,Joan           VE-40  BICISTONI.CLUB CICLISTA    01:52:36    10:31 min. 

  67       2 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:52:38    10:33 min. 

  68     137 CASTILLO,Francesc    VE-40  TRIATLO ANDORRA            01:52:43    10:38 min. 

  69     186 VELTJEN,Daniel       MA-40  ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLO  01:53:30    11:25 min. 

  70      51 ROMAN,José Luís      VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:53:38    11:33 min. 

  71     158 CANET,Josep          VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:53:46    11:41 min. 

  72     124 CHOCARRO,Jesus       VE-50  BADABICISPORT              01:54:14    12:09 min. 

  73      79 MARZO,Alejandro      VE-40  PALAU-SOLITÀ I PLEGAMANS   01:55:00    12:55 min. 

  74     131 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CARIÑENA. CLUB CICLISTA    01:55:02    12:57 min. 

  75     146 COURTIER,Philip Edwa VE-40  BADABICI CLUB CICLISTA     01:55:09    13:04 min. 

  76      21 AGUERO,Miguel Angel  VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:55:24    13:19 min. 

  77     196 BAREZ,Cristian       MA-60  C.C. LE BOULOU             01:56:36    14:31 min. 

  78     104 NAFRIA,Xavier        VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI.CLUB CICL  01:57:21    15:16 min. 

  79     190 CEJAS,José           VE-50  FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU    01:57:22    15:17 min. 

  80      91 LOPEZ,Daniel         VE-60  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:58:13    16:08 min. 

  81      96 MIQUEL,Jordi         VE-40  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:58:30    16:25 min. 

  82     198 GARCIA,Arantxa       F-ELI  CATALUNYA TRACK CYCLING T  01:58:34    16:29 min. 

  83     157 GARCIA,Oscar         VE-40  RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA  01:59:36    17:31 min. 

  84      83 COLOM,Manuel Enrique VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:59:38    17:33 min. 

  85     191 CASANOVA,Maria       F-ELI  ONO                        02:05:30    23:25 min. 

  86      95 COSTA,Antoni         VE-50  LEKUE.LEKUE                02:10:00    27:55 min. 

  87     199 COTS,Eduard          VE-50  BICISPRINT TORRAS          02:15:00    32:55 min. 

  88     591 BASSA,Marta          F-ELI  ONO                        02:20:00    37:55 min. 

 

 Corredors classificats : 88 

 

 Classificació de : VETERANS - 40 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     153 PERICAS,Jordi        VE-40  VALLÉS CLUB CICLISTA       01:42:05           

   2     164 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:42:17       12 seg. 

   3       8 CUBERO,Luis          VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:42:48       43 seg. 

   4      18 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:43:05     1:00 min. 

   5     159 HUELAMO,Ricard       VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:43:10     1:05 min. 

   6      22 GARCIA,Adolfo        VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:43:21     1:16 min. 

   7       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:43:43     1:38 min. 

   8     136 MAYA,Diego           VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:44:21     2:16 min. 

   9      46 LOPEZ,Benito Alberto VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:44:34     2:29 min. 

  10     135 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:44:40     2:35 min. 

  11      48 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:45:25     3:20 min. 

  12      72 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  ELECTROIZAS C C            01:45:25     3:20 min. 

  13      81 CARRILLO,MIquel Ange VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:45:35     3:30 min. 

  14      19 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:45:46     3:41 min. 

  15      88 CONZELMANN,Ralf Klau VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  01:45:46     3:41 min. 

  16      56 VELA,German          VE-40  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:45:54     3:49 min. 

  17     108 CATALAN,Francesc Jos VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:45:55     3:50 min. 

  18      17 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:45:56     3:51 min. 

  19      44 PEREZ,José           VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:45:56     3:51 min. 

  20      73 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:45:56     3:51 min. 

  21      15 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:45:57     3:52 min. 

  22     163 ERENA,Xavier         VE-40  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:46:00     3:55 min. 

  23     181 CASALS,Joan          VE-40  GRANOLLERS. CLUB CICLISTA  01:46:03     3:58 min. 

  24      89 GAZQUEZ,José         VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  01:46:10     4:05 min. 

  25     101 VIANA,Pedro          VE-40  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:46:11     4:06 min. 

  26     180 GUERRERO,Jose Luis   VE-40  DOCTORE                    01:46:14     4:09 min. 

  27      47 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  MENGUAL.COM                01:46:42     4:37 min. 

  28     139 PEREZ,Emili          VE-40  TRIATLO ANDORRA            01:46:51     4:46 min. 

  29      84 SALA,Santi           VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:46:55     4:50 min. 

  30     140 OLIVES,Josep Mª      VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:47:24     5:19 min. 

  31     118 CORTIZO,José Antonio VE-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:47:30     5:25 min. 
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  32     189 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:47:48     5:43 min. 

  33     117 MEDINA,Juan Carlos   VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:47:50     5:45 min. 

  34      23 MOLINA,Santiago      VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:48:26     6:21 min. 

  35     103 BLANCO,Angel         VE-40  BETULO CLUB CICLISTA       01:48:27     6:22 min. 

  36     194 BEJUMEA,Jose         VE-40  C.C. LE BOULOU             01:48:40     6:35 min. 

  37      26 RIPOLL,José Maria    VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:48:40     6:35 min. 

  38      61 BOZA,Enrique         VE-40  BASOLI-GHOST               01:49:06     7:01 min. 

  39       7 ALGUACIL,Jesús       VE-40  GALVESPORT                 01:49:09     7:04 min. 

  40     111 GUERRERO,Gabriel     VE-40  DOCTORE                    01:49:42     7:37 min. 

  41     119 GARCIA,Eduard        VE-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:49:52     7:47 min. 

  42     142 GOEREE,Christian     VE-40  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:50:20     8:15 min. 

  43     192 BOYES,Wayne Michael  VE-40  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:50:44     8:39 min. 

  44      86 ARIAS,Jorge Manuel   VE-40  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:51:12     9:07 min. 

  45     115 SEPULVEDA,Rodrigo    VE-40  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA     01:51:23     9:18 min. 

  46     125 MARTINA,Raffaelle    VE-40  BADABICISPORT              01:51:58     9:53 min. 

  47     149 FERNANDEZ,Francesc X VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:52:02     9:57 min. 

  48      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:52:05    10:00 min. 

  49     122 OLIVA,Joan           VE-40  BICISTONI.CLUB CICLISTA    01:52:36    10:31 min. 

  50     137 CASTILLO,Francesc    VE-40  TRIATLO ANDORRA            01:52:43    10:38 min. 

  51     186 VELTJEN,Daniel       MA-40  ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLO  01:53:30    11:25 min. 

  52      79 MARZO,Alejandro      VE-40  PALAU-SOLITÀ I PLEGAMANS   01:55:00    12:55 min. 

  53     131 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CARIÑENA. CLUB CICLISTA    01:55:02    12:57 min. 

  54     146 COURTIER,Philip Edwa VE-40  BADABICI CLUB CICLISTA     01:55:09    13:04 min. 

  55      21 AGUERO,Miguel Angel  VE-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:55:24    13:19 min. 

  56      96 MIQUEL,Jordi         VE-40  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:58:30    16:25 min. 

  57     157 GARCIA,Oscar         VE-40  RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA  01:59:36    17:31 min. 

  58      83 COLOM,Manuel Enrique VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:59:38    17:33 min. 

 

 Classificació de : VETERANS - 50 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      39 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:46:09          min. 

   2     120 OLMEDILLAS,Federico  VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:46:15        6 seg. 

   3      40 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:46:41       32 seg. 

   4      54 NOCETE,José          VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:46:55       46 seg. 

   5      25 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS   01:47:20     1:11 min. 

   6      10 GARCIA,Jordi         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:47:51     1:42 min. 

   7      41 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  MENGUAL.COM                01:47:53     1:44 min. 

   8     195 TOURNADRE,Gerard     MA-50  C.C. LE BOULOU             01:49:06     2:57 min. 

   9      12 GANDUL,Angel         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:49:14     3:05 min. 

  10      80 AMOR,Jesús           VE-50  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:50:13     4:04 min. 

  11     187 RESPAUT,Didier       MA-50  C.C. LE BOULOU             01:50:54     4:45 min. 

  12       2 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT                 01:52:38     6:29 min. 

  13      51 ROMAN,José Luís      VE-50  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:53:38     7:29 min. 

  14     158 CANET,Josep          VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:53:46     7:37 min. 

  15     124 CHOCARRO,Jesus       VE-50  BADABICISPORT              01:54:14     8:05 min. 

  16     104 NAFRIA,Xavier        VE-50  SANT JOAN DESPI.CLUB CICL  01:57:21    11:12 min. 

  17     190 CEJAS,José           VE-50  FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU    01:57:22    11:13 min. 

  18      95 COSTA,Antoni         VE-50  LEKUE.LEKUE                02:10:00    23:51 min. 

  19     199 COTS,Eduard          VE-50  BICISPRINT TORRAS          02:15:00    28:51 min. 

 

 Classificació de : VETERANS - 60 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      92 ROCA,Francisco       VE-60  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:47:32          min. 

   2      90 HERNANDEZ,Juan       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC  01:49:57     2:25 min. 

   3      58 SANCHEZ,Alfonso      VE-60  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA   01:50:22     2:50 min. 

   4     174 TOBIAS,Francesc      VE-60  RENAULT OLOT               01:52:00     4:28 min. 

   5     196 BAREZ,Cristian       MA-60  C.C. LE BOULOU             01:56:36     9:04 min. 

   6      91 LOPEZ,Daniel         VE-60  LEKUE.LEKUE                01:58:13    10:41 min. 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     594 OLDS,Shelley J       F-ELI  DIIADORA-PASTA ZARA        01:47:18          min. 

   2     188 TITOS,Maria Rosa     F-ELI  RCB MOTOR BEGUES           01:50:45     3:27 min. 

   3     198 GARCIA,Arantxa       F-ELI  CATALUNYA TRACK CYCLING T  01:58:34    11:16 min. 

   4     191 CASANOVA,Maria       F-ELI  ONO                        02:05:30    18:12 min. 

   5     591 BASSA,Marta          F-ELI  ONO                        02:20:00    32:42 min. 
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 Classificació per Equips 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  RCB MOTOR BEGUES               05:10:47         

    2  GALVESPORT                     05:12:46  a    1:59  

    3  MENGUAL.COM                    05:15:55  a    5:08  

    4  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC      05:20:55  a   10:08  

    5  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT            05:21:44  a   10:57  

    6  ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC      05:21:53  a   11:06  

    7  MONTORNES. CLUB CICLISTA       05:23:11  a   12:24  

    8  RENAULT OLOT                   05:26:43  a   15:56  

    9  GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. AS       05:27:12  a   16:25  

   10  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA      05:28:06  a   17:19  

   11  C.C. LE BOULOU                 05:28:40  a   17:53  

   12  BICISPRINT TORRAS              05:31:56  a   21:09  

   13  BADABICISPORT                  05:41:21  a   30:34  

 


